

DNCA Membership Registration Form

Neighborhood Watch Calling Post & Directory Update

The mission of the Dunwoody North Civic Association is to represent the Dunwoody North Communities in city, county, and state issues concerning our neighborhoods. The DNCA also assists residents of the Dunwoody North Communities to protect and enhance the value of their property. By completing the form below and paying your dues, you assist us in these activities. You also help keep the community directory current and with your email address, enable us to keep the community informed of important issues.

The Dunwoody North Civic Association respects your privacy and does not sell or lend your personal information to businesses or affiliates. All information you supply is kept confidential and used only for Dunwoody North Civic Association related activities. Phone Numbers will be used by our Neighborhood Watch program so that immediate notifications can be made regarding suspicious activity and crimes in the area therefore please provide a valid telephone number.

Please cut off and save this section to bookmark our webpage: www.DunwoodyNorth.org
Your \$20.00 annual dues for the Dunwoody North Civic Association can be mailed to: Julie Horowitz - 4661 Stonehenge Drive, Dunwoody, GA 30360. Julie can also be contacted at: (770) 451-5551 and as Treasurer from the website. ** Checks should be made out to DNCA. Please mark "Dues" and the current year in the memo area.
Please fill in the form as you would like it displayed in the DNCA Membership directory.
Last Name, First Name
Last Name, First Name
Street, City, Zip
Home, Work, Cell
E-Mail Address(es)
☐ Text my cell phone with Neighborhood Watch notifications:
Cell service provider*: * Your cell number and provider are only required if you would like to receive Neighborhood Watch notifications as text messages.
I am interested in: \square Neighborhood Beautification \square Neighborhood Watch \square DNCA Board and Activities
Other Interests:
In an effort to be simultaneously a "green" and yet more informative neighbor and neighborhood advocate, the DNCA is sending occasional email newsletters and other important electronic updates. I do not want to receive electronic newsletters and other email updates from the DNCA.

Please feel free to use our website <u>contact</u> page to make suggestions regarding the Civic Association.

** The DNCA contact page can be found at www.dunwoodynorth.org/contact